
Wall Speaker

Ben & Fellows100V Line Loudspeaker
All about sound

Model
Power at 100V
Power at 70V
SPL(1W/1M)
Max. SPL@1M
Frequency Response
Dispersion Angle
Product Size
Installation
Enclosure Material
Weight
Finish
Speakers

ABS speaker

Mini size yet powerful sound

With 15W transformer

Good for PA and BGM

WP-515T
15W
7.5W
92dB
102dB
150-15KHz
90x80degree
160x112x248mm
Wall mounted
ABS
1.1kg
White
1”x1(TREBLE) 5”x1(BASS)
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