

Wall Speaker

- ► ABS speaker
- ► Mini size yet powerful sound
- ► With 15W transformer
- ► Good for PA and BGM





Model	WP-515T
Power at 100V	15W
Power at 70V	7.5W
SPL(1W/1M)	92dB
Max. SPL@1M	102dB
Frequency Response	150-15KHz
Dispersion Angle	90x80degree
Product Size	160x112x248mm
Installation	Wall mounted
Enclosure Material	ABS
Weight	1.1kg
Finish	White
Speakers	1"x1(TREBLE) 5"x1(BASS)